
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/085393-2025 

Award

Corporate Cards

BANK OF ENGLAND

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-085393
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05f275 (view related notices)
Published 22 December 2025, 1:09pm

Scope 

Reference

CON/1002024

Description

This contract is for the supply of corporate cards services.

There is no direct cost to the Bank and annual rebates are provided based on throughput
transactions.

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/085393-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/085393-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05f275


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1

Supplier

NATWEST GROUP PLC

Contract value

£0 excluding VAT

£0 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 December 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

1 January 2026

Contract dates (estimated)

1 February 2026 to 31 January 2027

1 year

Main procurement category

Services



Page 3 to 5

CPV classifications

30161000 - Credit cards

66110000 - Banking services

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

NATWEST GROUP PLC

Companies House: SC045551

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PZLH-2183-VYHD

36 St Andrew Square

Edinburgh

EH2 2YB

United Kingdom



Page 4 to 5

Email: FM-059366@rbos.co.uk

Website: http://www.natwest.com

Region: UKM75 - Edinburgh, City of

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

BANK OF ENGLAND

Companies House: RC000042

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PRDB-1113-HPPT

Threadneedle Street

London

EC2R 8AH

United Kingdom

Email: askprocurement@bankofengland.co.uk

Region: UKI31 - Camden and City of London

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

mailto:FM-059366@rbos.co.uk
http://www.natwest.com
mailto:askprocurement@bankofengland.co.uk


Page 5 to 5

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	NATWEST GROUP PLC

	Contracting authority
	BANK OF ENGLAND


		2026-02-24T20:37:04+0000
	TCPDF




